
MODEL G0501
SLIDING TABLE SAW

MANUAL UPDATE

COPYRIGHT © SEPTEMBER, 2005 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. REVISED NOVEMBER, 2005
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE

 OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
 #EW7533 PRINTED IN TAIWAN

The Sliding Table Saw has changed slightly from when the manual was originally written. We have improved 
the crosscut fence, extension tables, blade guard assembly, and the blade guard dust port size has been 
increased to 3". This manual update includes assembly instructions, parts lists, and parts diagrams that 
have changed because of those improvements. We have also included a simplified method for adjusting 
the sliding table to be parallel with the saw blade.

Use this update WITH the original manual, not as a replacement for it. Before operating your new sliding 
table saw, you MUST read and understand the entire G0501 manual.

If you need additional help with any of these procedures, contact our Tech Support at (570) 546-9663 or by 
email at techsupport@grizzly.com.



-6- G0501 Manual Update

G0501 Crosscut Fence

994
993

992
991

993
994

992
991

907
906

908

909

911
910

905

913

945
943

944

912

914
915

917
916

918
919

920
921

922923

922

921

918

919
917

916

920

924

925
926

927931

930

929
928

932
933

934

930
912

935

906
911

936
937

904
903

902

901

938
939

908

941

936
940

942

911



-7- G0501 Manual Update

G0501 Crosscut Fence
REF PART #  DESCRIPTIONREF PART #  DESCRIPTION
924 P05010924 SUPPORT
925 P05010925 PULL NAIL
926 P05010926 FIXED PIN
927 PFH12M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 25
928 P05010928 PLATE
929 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 12
930 PHTEK24 TAP SCREW 1/8" X 3/8"
931 P05010931 COVER
932 P05010932 SCALE
933 P05010933 GUIDE PIN
934 P05010934 EXTENSION FENCE
935 P05010935 BLOCK
936 P05010936 BUSHING
937 P05010937 FLIP STOP BRACKET
938 P05010938 FLIP STOP
939 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
940 P05010940 AXIS
941 P05010941 MAGNIFIER
942 P05010942 T-NUT BLOCK
943 P05010943 FLAT WASHER #6
944 P05010944 FRONT SUPPORT BLOCK
945 P05010945 SCREW #6

901 P05010901 HELICAL PRESSURE SPRING
902 P05010902 CLAMPING PIECE
903 P05010903 SPACER
904 P05010904 STAR KNOB (FEMALE) M8-1.25
905 P05010905 STOP RAIL TUBE
906 PSB106M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 90
907 P05010907 SUPPORT
908 PFH25M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12
909 P05010909 MAGNIFIER
910 P05010910 SQUARE PLUG
911 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
912 PRP62M ROLL PIN 6 x 35
913 P05010913 CROSS FENCE
914 P05010914 FIXED PIN
915 PFH06M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20
916 PR39M EXT RETAINING RING 8MM
917 P05010917 ROLLER
918 P05010918 CLAMPING HOLDER
919 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
920 P05010920 CAM
921 P05010921 LEVER STUD
922 P05010922 ROUND KNOB (FEM) 3/8-16
923 P05010923 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 75



-8- G0501 Manual Update

G0501 Machine Table Assemblies



-9- G0501 Manual Update

G0501 Machine Table Assemblies
REF PART #  DESCRIPTIONREF PART #  DESCRIPTION
1020 P05011020 TABLE BRACE
1023 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1024 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1025 PB29M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 30
1031A P05011031A WIDTH EXTENSION TABLE
1033 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1034 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1040 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
1052 P05011052 HOLLOW BOLT M16-2 X 55
1053 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2
1054 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM
1055 P05011055 HEX BOLT M6-1 X 70
1056 P05011056 SQUARE PLUG
1057 P05011057 LEFT TABLE BRACE
1058 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
1059 P05011059 RIGHT TABLE BRACE

1001A P05011001A EXTENSION TABLE
1002 P05011002 MAIN TABLE
1003 P05011003 SCALE
1004 PFH26M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 30
1004-1 PFH47M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 35
1005 P05011005 SCALE BRACKET
1006 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 35
1007 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
1008 P05011008 ROLL PIN 6 x 34
1009 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
1010 P05011010 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 20
1011 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2.0
1012 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM
1013 PSS72M SET SCREW M16-2.0 X 120
1014 P05011014 TABLE STRIP
1016 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1018 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16



-10- G0501 Manual Update

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
�� ��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
����

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
�� ��

��
��

��
��

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
�� ��

��
��

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
����

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
�� ��

��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

��
��

G0501 Blade Guard Assembly



G0501 Manual Update -11-

G0501 Blade Guard Assembly
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
1434 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
1435 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1436 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1437 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
1438 PB08M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 20
1439 PFH02M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 12
1440 P05011440 TENSION SPRING
1441 P05011441 CONNECTING ARM
1442 P05011442 CONNECTOR
1443 P05011443 BUSHING 
1444 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
1445 P05011445 LOCK AXLE
1446 P05011446 BRACKET
1447 P05011447 STAR KNOB
1448 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1449 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
1451 P05011451 UPPER SUPPORT ARM
1452 P05011452 LOWER SUPPORT ARM
1453 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
1454 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1455 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1456 PLN09M LOCK NUT M12-1.75
1457 P05011457 AXLE
1458 P05011458 BRACKET
1459 P05011459 ADJUSTMENT BLOCK
1460 P05011460 AXLE
1461 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
1462 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1463 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
1464 PSS21M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
1465 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1466 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1467 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25

1401 P05011401 DUST PORT
1402 P05011402 HANDLE
1403 P05011403 NARROW GUARD FRAME
1404 P05011404 WIDE BLADE GUARD
1405 P05011405 NARROW GUARD COVER
1406 P05011406 ROLLER BRACKET
1407 P05011407 ROLLER
1408 P05011408 AXLE 
1409 PR03M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
1410 PSBS11M BTN HD CAP SCR M6-1 X 10
1411 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1412 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
1413 P05011413 SMOOTH RAIL
1414 PSB07M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 30
1415 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
1416 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
1417 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
1418 P05011418 BRACKET
1419 P05011419 ROLLER BLOCK
1420 P05011420 STATIONARY AXLE
1421 P05011421 ADJUSTABLE AXLE
1422 P05011422 ROLLER 
1423 P05011423 STEEL PLATE
1424 P05011424 STEEL ROPE
1425 P05011425 ROLLER
1426 P05011426 SPECIAL BOLT M8-1.25
1427 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 35
1428 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 25
1429 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1430 PR57M INT RETAINING RING 22MM
1431 P6900 BALL BEARING 6900
1432 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1433 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM



-60- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

101

103

104
105

102

109
103

102
108

103

102

107

106

110

111

112 114

115

116

117 118 121113

120

119

122

123

124

110

125

126

128
105
127

112 129

141

150
149

148
147

144

146

145

142

143

151

G0501 Machine Frame Assembly



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -61-

REF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTIONREF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION
126	 PLW06M	 LOCK WASHER 10MM
127	 P05010127	 U-PROFILE
128	 PB01M	 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 x 30
129	 PLW02M	 LOCK WASHER 4MM
131	 P05010131	 GEAR
132	 PSS02M	 SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 6
133	 PSB23M	 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
134	 P05010134	 BASE PLATE
135	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
136	 PLW03M	 LOCK WASHER 6MM
137	 PSB01M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
138	 P05010138	 ENCODER
139	 P05010139	 COVER
140	 PSB26M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 12
141	 G8589	 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE
142	 P05010142	 GRIZZLY LOGO STRIP
143	 P05010143	 G0501 MODEL NAME
144	 P05010144	 G0501 MACHINE ID LABEL
145	 P05010145	 G0501 NOTICE LABEL
146	 PLABEL-14	 ELECTRIC LABEL
147	 PLABEL-12	 READ MANUAL LABEL
148	 P05010148	 KICKBACK HAZARD LABEL
149	 P05010149	 PREWIRED 220V LABEL
150	 P05010150	 STRAIN RELIEF
151	 P05010151	 MAIN POWER SWITCH

101	 P05010101	 MACHINE FRAME
102	 PN13M	 HEX NUT M16-2.0
103	 PW08M	 FLAT WASHER 16MM
104	 PB111M	 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 120
105	 PN02M	 HEX NUT M10-1.5
106	 P05010106	 PRESSURE PIECE
107	 P05010107	 LEVELING SHOULDER STUD
108	 PSB104M	 CAP SCREW M16-2.0 X 65
109	 P05010109	 MAGNETIC NUT M8-1.25
110	 P05010110	 LIMIT SWITCH
111	 PSB01M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
112	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
113	 P05010113	 PLATE
114	 P05010114	 FIXED POSITION IRON
115	 PW06M	 FLAT WASHER 12MM
116	 PB27M	 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 30
117	 PSB04M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
118	 PN04M	 HEX NUT M4-.7
119	 P05010119	 PLATE
120	 P05010120	 SAFETY SWITCH
121	 PSB50M	 CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10
122	 PW05M	 FLAT WASHER 4MM
123	 PSB46M	 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 40
124	 P05010124	 HANDLE
125	 PSB61M	 CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 20

G0501  Machine Frame/Saw Angle Measurement Assemblies

131 133
132

134

135

136

137

138 139 135

140

G0501 Saw Angle Measurement Assembly



-62- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

20
3

20
6

20
4

20
5

20
2

20
1

20
5

20
4

20
7

20
9

21
0

20
8

21
1

20
4

20
5

21
2

20
9

20
8

21
0

21
4

21
3

21
5

23
7

23
6

21
8

21
7

21
9

22
0

21
6

22
1

22
2

20
4

22
3

22
5

21
6

22
6

22
7

22
9 20

4
21

0
20

820
9

23
0

20
5

21
120

4

23
223

1
23

3

22
8

20
5

22
4

23
5

23
4 20

420
5

20
5

22
2

20
4

21
7

23
9

23
8

24
0

24
1

24
3

24
2

G0501 Chip Channel Assembly



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -63-

REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
223 P05010223 STOP
224 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
225 PSB92M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 40
226 P05010226 ARC GEAR
227 P05010227 STRAIGHT PIN M8 X 30
228 P05010228 SEGMENT
229 PB15M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 40
230 P05010230 SWIVEL LEVER
231 P05010231 CLAMPING PIN 10MM
232 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
233 PSB70M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 45
234 PSB40M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
235 P05010235 COVER PLATE
236 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7
237 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10
238 P05010238 CHIP FUNNEL
239 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
240 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
241 P05010241 MAIN DIRECTION LABEL
242 P05010242 SCORING DIRECTION LABEL
243 P05010243 DANGER GUARD LABEL

201 P05010201 MAGNETIC SCREW
202 P05010202 CHIP CHANNEL
203 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
204 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
205 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
206 P05010206 LEVER
207 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
208 P05010208 CAM
209 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202
210 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
211 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35
212 P05010212 MOTOR ROCKER
213 PSB46M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 40
214 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM
215 P05010215 SAFETY SWITCH
216 PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 12
217 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM
218 P05010218 PLATE
219 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM
220 P05010220 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
221 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
222 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25

G0501 Chip Channel Assembly



-64- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

315

316

314 321323
324 322

317

316

304

304

309

318 320

319

304313

304

313 312 305

304 311

310
309

307
308

303

302

301
304

305

306

G0501 Saw Blade Adjustment Assembly



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -65-

REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
313 P05010313 CLEVIS BOLT M12-1.75
314 P05010314 GROOVED CLEVIS PIN
315 P05010315 SPECIAL HEX SCREW
316 P05010316 BUSHING
317 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
318 P05010318 LINEAR ACTUATOR
319 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 6
320 PR03M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
321 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
322 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
323 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
324 P05010324 U-PROFILE

301 PSB64M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25
302 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
303 P05010303 MOUNTING
304 PW10M FLAT WASHER 14MM
305 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
306 P05010306 LINEAR ACTUATOR
307 P05010307 MOUNTING
308 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
309 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
310 P05010310 CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 45
311 PR09M EXT RETAINING RING 20MM
312 P05010312 Y-PROFILE MOUNTING

G0501 Saw Blade Adjustment Assembly



-66- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

401

408

404
402

406
405

410
402

409

403

407

411
412

413

416

414

415

417
418

419

420
421

427
428

429

402
410

422
425

426

425
424

423

449

448
446

447
446

425

430
431

432
433

434

435

436

437

402
401

438

439

412

441
440

442

436
435

444

410

425
402

410
443

451
450

452
453

454
455

456

457
458

459
460

461 463

462

412
468 469

470467
466

465
464

472

479
420

427

488
420 473

474
475

476
477

478

480

482

483

484

485

486

487

489

427
481

445

471

G0501 Main Saw Assemblies



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -67-

REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
447 P05010447 EYE BOLT
448 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
449 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
450 PB101M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 40
451 PLW05M LOCK WASHER 12MM
452 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
453 P05010453 RIVING KNIFE 14"
453A P05010453A RIVING KNIFE 12"
454 P05010454 STUD BOLT
455 P05010455 PRESSURE PLATE
456 P05010456 ADJUSTMENT SCREW
457 P05010457 CLAMPING PLATE
458 PSB100M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 15
459 P05010459 RETAINING PLATE
460 P05010460 FLAT STEEL STRIP
461 P05010461 GUIDE PLATE
462 PFH20M FLAT HD SCR M10-1.5 X 20
463 P05010463 ARBOR LOCKING BOLT
464 P05010464 SAW SHAFT (ARBOR)
465 PK80M KEY 10 x 8 x 40
465 P6207 BALL BEARING 6207
467 P05010467 SPACER
468 P05010468 INNER BEARING RING
469 P05010469 SPACER
470 PFH22M FLAT HD SCR M10-1.5 X 30
471 P05010471 PULLEY
472 P05010472 SPANNER
473 P6207 BALL BEARING 6207
474 P05010474 INNER BEARING RING
475 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 20
476 P05010476 RIVING KNIFE HOLDER HUB
477 PR52M EXT RETAINING RING 80MM
478 P05010478 RIVING KNIFE SUPPORT
479 P05010479 PARALLEL BAR
480 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
481 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
482 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
483 P05010483 STOP
484 P05010484 INNER BEARING RING
485 P05010485 INTERMEDIATE DISC
486 P05010486 FRONT FLANGE
487 P05010487 ARBOR NUT M25-2.0
488 P05010488 BUSHING
489 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20

401 PSB64M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25
402 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
403 P05010403 BRACKET
404 P05010404 SAW ROCKER
405 P05010405 EYE BOLT M12-1.75
406 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
407 P05010407 TUBE
408 P05010408 STEP SWITCH
409 PB70M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 16
410 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
411 P05010411 BRACKET
412 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
413 P05010413 ROTATIONAL SPEED LOCK
414 PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 12
415 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 12
416 P05010416 FLAT SPRING
417 PSS66M SET SCREW M20-2.5 X 65
418 PN28M HEX NUT M20-2.5
419 PTLW7M INT TOOTH WASHER 20MM
420 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
421 PSB40M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
422 P05010422 WOODEN WEDGE
423 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
424 PB14M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 35
425 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
426 P05010426 FLAT SPRING
427 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
428 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
429 P05010429 SET PILLAR
430 P05010430 ADJUSTING LEVER
431 P05010431 ROUND KNOB (FEMALE)
432 PB31M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 40
434 P05010434 SPACER
435 PSS16M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 10
436 P05010436 SPACER
437 P05010437 SHAFT
438 P05010438 POLY-FLEX BELT AVX-10-850
439 P05010439 SPACER
440 P05010440 PULLEY (60HZ, 10HP)
441 PK79M KEY 10 X 8 X 55
442 P05010442 SPACER (10HP) 
443 PB116M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 45
444 P05010444 MOTOR 10 HP
445 P05010445 MOTOR PLATE
446 P8124039 O-RING P12

G0501 Main Saw Assemblies



-68- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Scoring Saw Assemblies

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

509

512

513

514
515

516

517
518

519

520
521

522
523

524
525

526
527

563
528

529

530

529528

563531

532

531562

535
534

533

550

551

550

553
554

555

552

556
557

557
558

559
522

521
520

553

533
534

560

519

561

560

534

533
549

542
543536

537

538

539

540

541

548

547

546

545

534

544



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -69-

G0501 Scoring Saw Assemblies
REF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTIONREF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION
532	 PSS19M	 SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
533	 PN09M	 HEX NUT M12-1.75
534	 PLW05M	 LOCK WASHER 12MM
535	 PSS70M	 SET SCREW M12-1.75 X 80
536	 PSB06M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 25
537	 PLW03M	 LOCK WASHER 6MM
538	 PW03M	 FLAT WASHER 6MM
539	 P05010539	 BELT GG04-16RF-850
540	 P05010540	 PULLEY
541	 P05010541	 MOTOR 1HP
542	 P05010542	 SPACER
543	 P05010543	 AXLE
544	 PB49M	 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 20
545	 PW06M	 FLAT WASHER 12MM
546	 P05010546	 MOTOR PLATE
547	 P05010547	 GAS PRESSURE REGULATOR
548	 PN03M	 HEX NUT M8-1.25
549	 PSS01M	 SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
550	 PR06M	 EXT RETAINING RING 16MM
551	 P05010551	 LEVER
552	 P05010552	 EYE BOLT
553	 PR01M	 EXT RETAINING RING 10MM
554	 P05010554	 SPECIAL BOLT
555	 P05010555	 HOLDER
556	 PW06M	 FLAT WASHER 12MM
557	 P8124039	 O-RING P12
558	 P05010558	 SPACER
559	 P05010559	 ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE
560	 PSS68M	 SET SCREW M12-1.75 X 40
561	 P05010561	 DC MOTOR PLATE
562	 P05010562	 CONNECTOR

501	 PN32M	 HEX NUT M14-2.0
502	 P05010502	 FRONT FLANGE
503	 P05010503	 INNER RING
504	 P05010504	 REAR FLANGE
505	 PSB01M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
506	 P05010506	 BEARING COVER
507	 P05010507	 SHAFT
508	 PK81M	 KEY 6 X 6 X 12
509	 P6204	 BALL BEARING 6204
510	 P05010510	 INNER RING
511	 P05010511	 SCORING SAW ROCKER
512	 P05010512	 INNER RING
513	 P05010513	 PULLEY
514	 P05010514	 SPACER
515	 P05010515	 RETAINING BOLT
516	 P05010516	 O-RING P14
517	 P05010517	 TORQUE SUPPORT
518	 P05010518	 DC MOTOR PLATE
519	 P05010519	 DC MOTOR
520	 PLW09M	 LOCK WASHER 3MM
521	 PSB56M	 CAP SCREW M3-.5 X 10
522	 PSS02M	 SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 6
523	 P05010523	 ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE
524	 PB07M	 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
525	 PLW04M	 LOCK WASHER 8MM
526	 P05010526	 BLOCK
527	 P05010527	 PROTECTION CAP
528	 PN13M	 HEX NUT M16-2.0
529	 PSS67M	 SET SCREW M16-2 x 60
530	 P05010530	 CODE
531	 PN03M	 HEX NUT M8-1.25



-70- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Swinging Arm Assembly

608

610

611

609

608

607

603

602

603

605
606

604

602

624

628

625

626
627

626

622625

623
622

619
616618

617621
620

608
614

613

615

612

608

613

601
629



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -71-

G0501 Swinging Arm Assembly
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
616 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
617 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
618 PR37M EXT RETAINING RING 32MM
619 P6002 BALL BEARING 6002
620 P05010620 PLASTIC ROLLER
621 P05010621 CAM
622 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
623 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35
624 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
625 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
626 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202
627 P05010627 GUIDE ROLLER
628 P05010628 AXIS
629 P05010629 SWINGING ARM

601 P05010601 CLEANING BRUSH
602 PSB04M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
603 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
604 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM
605 PHTEK23 TAP SCREW #10 X 1/2"
606 P05010606 BRUSH COVER
607 P05010607 STOP
608 PN28M HEX NUT M20-2.5
609 P05010609 TELESCOPING TUBE
610 P05010610 SUPPORT BOLT
611 PW13M FLAT WASHER 20MM
612 P05010612 TOP ARM BOLT
613 P6203 BALL BEARING 6203
614 P05010614 BOTTOM ARM BOLT
615 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25



-72- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Sliding Table and Miter Fence Assemblies

701

702

705
704

703

707

776

718
717

710
706

716
715

714
713

712
703

701

706
711

703

708
711

705
704

748
759

760
701

748

758
757

755
756

754
753

751

750
749

737 736
712738 735

748

742
743

719
712

720/23
724

725

726
727

728
729

730

731

732
732

733
731

734
732

740

741

739

706
711

709

734
744

745
746

746
747

731

732
731

763

718
761

762

786

764

765

765

764
763

787

765

764
763

766
767

768

772
773

770
771

769

774
775

777752 755



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -73-

G0501 Sliding Table and Miter Fence Assemblies
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
741 P05010741 FIXED PIECE
742 P05010742 STOP
743 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
744 P05010744 BUSHING
745 P05010745 STOP
746 PR03M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
747 P05010747 AXIS
748 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25
749 P05010749 RUBBER HANDLE
750 P05010751 SHAFT
751 P05010751 KNOB BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
752 PSS30M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 10
753 P05010753 ADJUSTMENT BRACKET
754 PFH21M FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 25
755 PSB07M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 30
756 P05010756 ROUND BAR
757 P05010757 INDEXING PLUNGER
758 PW13M FLAT WASHER 20MM
759 PN28M HEX NUT M20-2.5
760 P05010760 BRUSH BRACKET
761 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
762 P05010762 MITER FENCE STOP
763 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
764 P05010764 SPACER
765 P05010765 STAR HANDLE NUT
766 P05010766 SHAFT
767 P05010767 SPACER
768 P05010768 BUSHING
769 PSS71M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 60
770 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
771 P05010771 PIVOT BLOCK
772 P05010772 CLAMPING LEVER
773 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
774 P05010774 T-BLOCK
775 P05010775 MITER FENCE
776 PFH23M FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 16
777 PS41M PHLP HD SCR M10-1.5 X 25
786 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25
787 P0501787 MITER FENCE BAR

701 P05010701 CLEANING BRUSH
702 P05010702 END STOP
703 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
704 PB22M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 50
705 P05010705 PROTECTION CAP
706 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 20
707 P05010707 SLIDING TABLE
708 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
709 P05010709 END STOP
710 P05010710 HANDLE
711 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
712 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
713 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
714 PR37M EXT RETAINING RING 32MM
715 P6002 BALL BEARING 6002
716 P05010716 PLASTIC ROLLER
717 P05010717 CAM
718 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35
719 PSB40M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
720 P05010720 ROLLER BRACKET
721 P05010721 STEEL ROLLER
722 P05010722 STEEL ROLLER
723 PFH14M FLAT HD SCR M10-1.5 X 25
724 P05010724 PLATE
725 P05010725 MIDDLE CARRIAGE
726 P05010726 LOCKING BAR
727 P05010727 PRESSURE SPRING
728 P05010728 SPACER
729 P05010729 HEAD BUTTON
730 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 6
731 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8
732 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
733 P05010733 CONNECTING PIECE
734 PSB79M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 35
735 P05010735 SLIDING TABLE SUPPORT
736 P05010736 STOP
737 PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
738 P05010738 PROTECT STOP
739 PSB105M CAP SCREW M14-2.0 X 40
740 PW10M FLAT WASHER 14MM



-74- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Crosscut Table

805

803
804

809

808

802
801

806
807

811
810

812

816
815

814

813

817

814
816 815

819
818

817
821

832

836
835
834

833

841

827
826

825

818

828
830

831

818

827

830
829

828

826
825

824

822
823

818

811

839

837
838

840

821
820

818
819

818



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -75-

G0501 Crosscut Table
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
822 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
823 P05010823 CROSS SLIDE SUPPORT
824 P05010824 RUBBER GUIDE
825 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
826 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
827 P05010827 EYE BOLT
828 P05010828 SPACER
829 P05010829 AXIS FOR ROLLER
830 P6001 BALL BEARING 6001
831 P05010831 ROLLER ELEMENT
832 P05010832 SQUARE PLUG
833 P05010833 CLAMPING ELEMENT
834 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 12
835 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
836 P05010836 BLOCK
837 PR09M EXT RETAINING RING 20MM
838 P05010838 ECCENTRIC SHAFT
839 P05010839 LEVER STUD
840 P05010840 ROUND KNOB (FEM)  3/8-16
841 P05010841 KNOB BOLT M8-1.25 X 50

801 P05010801 SQUARE PLUG
802 P05010802 LONG CROSS-SUPPORT
803 P05010803 SHORT CROSS-SUPPORT
804 P05010804 SQUARE PLUG
805 P05010805 FIXED PIECE
806 P05010806 GUIDE FENCE
807 PFH24M FLAT HD SCR M10-1.5 X 35
808 P05010808 SQUARE LOCK
809 PR02M EXT RETAINING RING 14MM
810 P05010810 STOP TUBE
811 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
812 PB70M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 16
813 P05010813 CROSS SLIDE
814 PFH23M FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 16
815 P05010815 CLAMPING ELEMENT
816 P05010816 90˚ GUIDE
817 P05010817 90˚ GUIDE MOUNT
818 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
819 PB07M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 25
820 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
821 P05010821 90˚ ADJUSTMENT BOLT



-76- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Crosscut Fence

994
993

992
991

993
994

992
991

907
906

908

909

911
910

905

913

912

914
915

917
916

918
919

920
921

922923

922

921

918

919
917

916

920

924

925
926

927931

930

929
928

932
933

934

930
912

935

906
911

936
937

904
903

902

901

938
939

908

941

936
940

942

911



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -77-

G0501 Crosscut Fence
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
922 P05010922 ROUND KNOB (FEM) 3/8-16
923 P05010923 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 75
924 P05010924 SUPPORT
925 P05010925 PULL NAIL
926 P05010926 FIXED PIN
927 PFH12M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 25
928 P05010928 PLATE
929 PB02M HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 12
930 PHTEK24 TAP SCREW 1/8" X 3/8"
931 P05010931 COVER
932 P05010932 SCALE
933 P05010933 GUIDE PIN
934 P05010934 EXTENSION FENCE
935 P05010935 BLOCK
936 P05010936 BUSHING
937 P05010937 FLIP STOP BRACKET
938 P05010938 FLIP STOP
939 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
940 P05010940 AXIS
941 P05010941 MAGNIFIER
942 P05010942 T-NUT BLOCK

901 P05010901 HELICAL PRESSURE SPRING
902 P05010902 CLAMPING PIECE
903 P05010903 SPACER
904 P05010904 STAR KNOB (FEMALE) M8-1.25
905 P05010905 STOP RAIL TUBE
906 PSB106M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 90
907 P05010907 SUPPORT
908 PFH25M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12
909 P05010909 MAGNIFIER
910 P05010910 SQUARE PLUG
911 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
912 PRP62M ROLL PIN 6 x 35
913 P05010913 CROSS FENCE
914 P05010914 FIXED PIN
915 PFH06M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20
916 PR39M EXT RETAINING RING 8MM
917 P05010917 ROLLER
918 P05010918 CLAMPING HOLDER
919 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
920 P05010920 CAM
921 P05010921 LEVER STUD



-78- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Machine Table Assemblies
1001

1002

10141015

1011

1012

1012

1011

1013

1004

1003

1005

1006
1006
1004
1007
1008

1010

1009

1021
1022

1007

1020

1019
1016
1017
1018

1016

1017

1018

1023
1015

1024

1031

1033
1034

1032

1042
1035

1040
1039

1037
1038

1036

1041

1037

1038

1039



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -79-

G0501 Machine Table Assemblies
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
1019 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 25
1020 P05011020 TABLE BRACE
1021 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
1022 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
1023 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1024 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1031 P05011031 WIDTH EXTENSION TABLE
1032 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 25
1033 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1034 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1035 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
1036 P05011036 TABLE BRACE
1037 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1038 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1039 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
1040 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
1041 PSB06M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 25
1042 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30

1001 P05011001 EXTENSION TABLE
1002 P05011002 MAIN TABLE
1003 P05011003 SCALE
1004 PFH26M FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 30
1005 P05011005 SCALE BRACKET
1006 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 35
1007 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
1008 P05011008 ROLL PIN 6 x 34
1009 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
1010 P05011010 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 20
1011 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1.0
1012 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM
1013 PSS72M SET SCREW M16-2.0 X 120
1014 P05011014 TABLE STRIP
1015 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
1016 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
1017 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1018 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16



-80- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Rip Fence Assembly

11
01

11
02

11
03

11
04

11
05

11
06

11
07

11
08

11
09

11
11

11
10

11
12

11
13

11
26

11
41

11
27

11
28

11
14

11
15

11
16

11
17

11
19

11
20

11
22

11
20

11
21

11
23

11
25

11
24

11
15

11
14

11
31

11
30

11
29

11
12

11
11

11
33

11
35

11
34

11
32

11
40

11
18

11
18

11
42

11
39

11
38

11
37

11
36



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -81-

G0501 Rip Fence Assembly
REF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTIONREF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION
1122	 P05011122	 GRIP
1123	 PSS05M	 SET SCREW M5-.8 X 10
1124	 P05011124	 STEEL BALL
1125	 P05011125	 HELICAL PRESSURE SPRING
1126	 PSS69M	 SET SCREW M20-2.5 X 120
1127	 PN28M	 HEX NUT M20-2.5
1128	 P05011128	 ROUND BAR
1129	 P05011129	 CAM
1130	 P05011130	 ROLLER
1131	 PR02M	 EXT RETAINING RING 14MM
1132	 PB04M	 HEX BOLT M6-1 X 10
1133	 P05011133	 STOP
1134	 P05011134	 SPACER
1135	 PFH05M	 FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 12
1136	 P05011136	 RIP FENCE
1137	 PFH06M	 FLAT HD SCR M6-1.0 X 20
1138	 P05011138	 CLAMPING STRIP
1139	 P05011139	 CLAMP
1140	 PB107M	 HEX BOLT M5-.8 X 12
1141	 PW13M	 FLAT WASHER 20MM
1142	 PN03M	 HEX NUT M8-1.25

1101	 PB15M	 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 40
1102	 PW01M	 FLAT WASHER 8MM
1103	 P05011103	 CAM
1104	 P05011104	 PLASTIC ROLLER
1105	 P6002	 BALL BEARING 6002
1106	 PR37M	 EXT RETAINING RING 32MM
1107	 PW01M	 FLAT WASHER 8MM
1108	 PLW04M	 LOCK WASHER 8MM
1109	 P05011109	 TOP SECTION
1110	 P05011110	 CAM
1111	 P05011111	 LEVER STUD
1112	 P05011112	 ROUND KNOB (FEM) 1/2-13
1113	 P05011113	 KNOB BOLT M10-1.5 X 40
1114	 PSB04M	 CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 10
1115	 P05011115	 SCRAPER
1116	 P05011116	 LOWER RIP FENCE BLOCK
1117	 PRP08M	 ROLL PIN 6 x 30
1118	 P05011118	 EXT RETAINING RING 20MM
1119	 P05011119	 SPECIAL SCR M16-1.5 X 80
1120	 PW04M	 FLAT WASHER 10MM
1121	 P05011121	 SUPPORT



-82- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Blade Guard Assembly

1204

1205
1206

1202

1201

1209
1208

1210

1205
1203

1207

1203

12081209
1210

1211

1203
1202

1202

1212
1213 1216

1218

1219

1221

1222

1224

1223 1209
1225

1210

1265

1263

1264

1262
1261

1260

1228

1259

1257

1258

1256

1228
1226

1224
1255

1209
1225

1210

1202
12411242

1229
1230

1243

1229

1230 1245

1247
1203

1254
1253

1227
1226

1221

1220

1251

1252

1250

1248

1246

1249

1229

1230

1231

1230

1229

1232
1222

1235
1234

1209
1208

1210

1238

1234

1233

1237
1236

1239

1216

1208

1210
1209

1238

1239

1237
1240

1220

1217

1222

1217

1271

1272

1222
1273

1276

1275
1264 1274

1222
1273

1222

1273

1273

1222

1202

1266
1250

1267

1270

1268
1269

1204

1278

1273
1222

1277

1281

1280

1279



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -83-

G0501 Blade Guard Assembly
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
1243 PR09M EXT RETAINING RING 20MM
1244 P05011244 LEVER STUD
1245 P05011245 SPECIAL KNOB BOLT
1246 P05011246 CONNECTING ARM
1247 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16
1248 P05011248 WIRE FIXED BLOCK
1249 P05011249 ROD
1250 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
1251 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
1252 P05011252 GUIDE
1253 P05011253 ROLLER
1254 P05011254 CONNECTOR
1255 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75
1256 P05011256 CONNECTOR
1257 P05011257 KNOB (FEMALE) M10-1.5
1258 P05011258 BUSH
1259 P05011259 SPRING PIN 6 X 35MM
1260 P05011260 CONNECTOR
1261 PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 12
1262 P05011262 AXIS
1263 P05011263 BLOCK
1264 PR03M EXT RETAINING RING 12MM
1265 P05011265 RING
1266 P05011266 GUIDE BLOCK
1267 P05011267 WIRE
1268 P05011268 BLOCK
1269 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20
1270 P05011270 DUST HOOD
1271 P05011271 COVER
1272 P05011272 HANDLE
1273 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
1274 P05011274 AXIS
1275 P05011275 ROLLER
1276 P05011276 ROLLER BRACKET
1277 P05011277 SAW GUARD
1278 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM
1279 PLABEL-33 UNPLUG TABLE SAW LABEL
1280 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL
1281 P05011281 BLADE/KNIFE GUARD LABEL

1201 P05011201 SUPPORT ARM
1202 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
1203 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
1204 PSB40M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 35
1205 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1206 P05011206 STOP
1207 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35
1208 PB32M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 25
1209 PLW06M LOCK WASHER 10MM
1210 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
1211 P05011211 SUPPORT ARM FRAME
1212 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30
1213 P05011213 CAM LOCKING HANDLE
1216 PSB11M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 16
1217 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7
1218 P05011218 ROLLER BRACKET
1219 PLN05M LOCK NUT M10-1.5
1220 PSB21M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 30
1221 P05011221 ROLLER
1222 PSB04M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 10
1223 PB76M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 110
1224 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
1225 PB74M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 20
1226 P05011226 FIXED PLATE
1227 PB111M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 120
1228 P05011228 BUSH
1229 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
1230 PB112M HEX BOLT M5-.8 X 12
1231 P05011231 LEVER STUD
1232 P05011232 COVER
1233 P05011233 PULL SPRING 12 X 1.4MM
1234 PB82M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 80
1235 P05011235 PULL SPRING 11 X 1.5MM
1236 PB113M HEX BOLT M16-2.0 X 120
1237 PW08M FLAT WASHER 16MM
1238 P05011238 FIXED PLATE
1239 P05011239 BUSHING 
1240 PN13M HEX NUT M16-2.0
1241 P05011241 CONNECTOR
1242 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25



-84- G0501 Sliding Table Saw

G0501 Electrical Panel Components

1320

1301
13041302

1303

1306

1305 1305

1304

1308

1307 1307

1309
1310 1311

1312

1313

1314

1316

1315

1317
1309 1309 1309 1309 1309

1309 1309 1309
1310 1310 1310

1319 1318



G0501 Sliding Table Saw -85-

G0501 Electrical Panel Components
REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION
1312 P05011312 FUSE 3A
1313 P05011313 TRANSFORMER SP-TBS,1PH, 220V
1314 P05011314 MAG CONTACTOR CN-25
1315 P05011315 OVR-RELAY RH 18/26
1316 P05011316 OVR-RELAY RH 10E/3C
1317 P05011317 POWER SELECTOR SWITCH 220V
1318 P05011318 TERMINAL STRIP 1 X 4
1319 P05011319 TERMINAL STRIP 1 X 35 
1320 P05011320 CONTROL PANEL FACE
1321 P05011321 440V CONVERSION KIT (2 RELAYS)

1301 P05011301 DIGITAL CONTROL DISPLAY DP-525
1302 P05011302 ARBOR R.P.M DISPLAY
1303 P05011303 BUTTON I.C PLATE
1304 P05011304 ON BUTTON JC01,250VAC6A(4P)
1305 P05011305 OFF BUTTON JC01,250VAC6A(2P)
1306 P05011306 E-STOP BUTTON 250VAC6A(2P)
1307 P05011307 COMMUTATOR KBPC2506
1308 P05011308 POWER SUPPLY OUTPUT 0V,12V
1309 P05011309 MAG CONTACTOR CN-11
1310 P05011310 RELAY FMY2-TN,AC220/240
1311 P05011311 RELAY LY 4NT,200/220VAC




